24h Metzingen Team Erwachse

Platz
1

© 00 N o O b w DN

A A A A A
A W N -~ O

Sonntag, 15. September 2024

TeamName

Toxic

Rentnertreff

Turbo Planscher

Die Erstgeborenen

TSV Betzingen - Masters
Die Orcas

Die schwimmenden Nachtschwarmer
Team Allstars Wangen
DVAG Metzingen
Schldssle

Das Berg Ruft
Fahrgemeinschaft

Turbo Team

Herberths

Gesamtmeter

91600
74750
65100
55350
50500
40100
38550
20850
17400
15300
12250
6500

4500

2650
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